
IHCDA Participating Lenders - 2021 Participating Lender's Website

A&M Mortgage https://inme01.mymortgage-online.com

Academy Mortgage https://academymortgage.com

American Mortgage https://americanmortgage.com

American Neighborhood Mortgage https://www.annie-mac.com

American Portfolio Mortgage https://goapmc.com

Amerifirst Financial https://www.amerifirst.com

Bank of England Mortgage  (MCC only) https://www.boemortgage.com/

BMO Harris Bank https://www.bmoharris.com/main/personal/mortgages

Caliber Home Loans https://www.caliberhomeloans.com

Cardinal Financial https://cardinalfinancial.com

Celebrity Home Loans https://celebrityhomeloans.mymortgage-online.com/index.html

Centier Bank https://www.centier.com

Century Mortgage https://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/louisville

CMG Financial https://www.cmgfi.com/

Commonwealth Bank & Trust https://cbandt.com/mortgage

Compass Mortgage https://www.compmort.com

Cross Country Mortgage https://crosscountrymortgage.com

DHI Mortgage https://www.dhimortgage.com

Diamond Residential Mortgage https://www.diamondresidential.com

Draper and Kramer Mortgage https://dkmortgage.com

E Mortgage Management https://www.emmloans.com

Envoy Mortgage https://www.envoymortgage.com

Eustis Mortgage https://www.eustismortgage.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage https://www.fairwayindependentmc.com

Finance of America Mortgage https://www.financeofamerica.com

First Centennial Mortgage https://www.gofcm.com

First Financial Bank https://www.bankatfirst.com/personal/borrow/mortgage.html

First Merchants Bank https://www.firstmerchants.com

First Midwest Bank https://www.firstmidwest.com/personal

First Option Mortgage https://myfirstoption.com

Gateway First Bank https://www.gatewayloan.com

Geneva Financial https://www.genevafi.com/

German American Bank https://germanamerican.com/personal

GSF Mortgage https://www.gogsf.com

Guaranteed Rate https://www.rate.com

GVC Mortgage https://www.gvcmortgage.com

Hallmark Home Mortgage https://www.hallmarkhomemortgage.com

Highlands Residential Mortgage https://highlandsmortgage.com

Horizon Bank https://www.horizonbank.com

Huntington National Bank https://www.huntington.com/pre-approval-mortgage

Inlanta Mortgage https://www.inlanta.com

Inspire Home Loans https://www.ihlmortgage.com

InterLinc Mortgage https://interlincmortgage.com

Leader One Financial Corporation https://leader1.financial

LoanDepot https://www.loandepot.com

M/I Financial https://www.mihomes.com/financing

Mid American Mortgage https://www.midamericamortgage.com/

Milestone Home Lending https://www.milestonehl.com

Mortgage Masters https://mortgagemastersofindiana.com

Movement Mortgage https://movement.com

Nations Lending https://nationslending.com

Nations Reliable Lending https://nrlmortgage.com

New American Funding https://www.newamericanfunding.com

Novus Home Mortgage https://www.novushomemortgage.com

NVR Mortgage Finance https://www.nvrmortgage.com

Old National Bank https://www.oldnational.com

Panorama Home Mortgage https://www.panoramamortgagegroup.com

Primary Residential Mortgage https://www.primeres.com

Prime Lending https://www.primelending.com

Pulte Mortgage https://login.pultemortgage.com

Region Mortgage https://region.mortgage

Ruoff Home Mortgage https://www.ruoff.com

Security National Mortgage Co. https://snmc.com

Sierra Pacific Mortgage https://www.sierrapacificmortgage.com

Silverton Mortgage https://silvertonmortgage.com

Stearns Lending https://stearns.com

Stockton Mortgage https://stockton.com

Success Mortgage Partners https://www.successmortgagepartners.com
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Supreme Lending https://everettfinanciallending.com

The Federal Savings Bank https://www.thefederalsavingsbank.com/IndianapolisIN

Three Rivers FCU https://www.3riversfcu.org/borrow/mortgages

Thrive Mortgage https://www.thrivemortgage.com

Union Home Mortgage https://www.unionhomemortgage.com

Union Savings Bank https://usavingsbank.com

University Lending Group https://university-lending.com

USA Mortgage https://www.usa-mortgage.com

VIP Mortgage https://www.vipmtginc.com

Wesbanco https://www.wesbanco.com/mortgage/mortgage-lending
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